Salads*

@ Greek Salad
@ Caprese Salad

m Caesar Salad
\-'r

Chocolate I ce Cream

R
‘ vanillaice cream

Alcoholic Drinks

» F,
! r

.
@ Black L abel

» F,
! r

.
@ Blue Label

» F,
! r

.
@ Tanqueray

11
14

[WRE

[WRE

15

40

12



Soups*

G Soup of the Day

@ Wheat White Toast
@ jasminerice

@ Sautéed Local Organic Vegetables

Drinks

———

!M ; Tea

Desserts

@ Seasonal Fresh Cut Fruit

12

w

12

12



Starters

s

i
@ Island Farm Salad

Cocktails

@ Bahama Mama
@ Plantation

Soft drinks*

G Apple Juice

Spirits

@ Jack Daniels
5 F

@ Havana Club

14

10
12

8€



. ’
b !

10

. .
@ Captain Morgan €

Side Dishes
9
French Fries 10
€
Beer*
. 8
Heineken s
. 7
Bud Light €
Kids
comee : . 16
@ Grouper Fingers €
! _l.-"'
@"‘" Grilled Cheese Sandwich* 22
AEEN _ 14
@ Pasta: Marinara or Butter Sauce €



@ Fresh Seasonal Cut Fruits
@ Island Farm Omelet
@ Island Coconut French Toast
@ The Bougainvillea Breakfast

@ Pineapple Juice

M eat Dishes

Beef tenderloin

California

12

17

14

24

38



. F
b !

. . .
@ Meiomi Sonoma County

H&agen-Dazs Eiscreme

/

' Baileys

e

Asian specialties
9 Edamame

Pizza - Small a 22cm

j& Malibu

Beers

Y, _.,-"'

@ Sands Radler
Y, _.,-"'

@ Sands Light

12

10

14



@ Sands

Whisky

é Hennessy VS

@ Grey Goose
@ Below

Satay
‘ Chicken Satay
VIP Drinks

*, )
'\.

P .
@ Bombay Sapphire

14

15

12

12



Ron

.
@ M atusalem

Coffee

G Espresso
. Cappuccino

Entrees

. F;
', /

o . .
@ Curried Grouper

. F;
', /

. . .
@ Stuffed Organic Chicken Breast

18

16

10
4€

32

32



Red Wine

@ Bouchard Pere Fils, Pinot Noir, France
@ The Show, Cabernet Sauvignon, California,
@ Joel Gott Zinfandel, St. Helena,

@ Gulfstream Cabernet Shiraz, California,

@ Bonterra, Organic Merlot, California,

@ Oyster Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

@ Famille Perrin Reserve Cotes du Rhone, France

Signatur e Cocktails

e
@ Special Drink of the Day

18

14

16

16

15

15

10



@ LaBougainvillea Mojito
@ Atlantic Storm

@ | Lovethe Bougainvillea
@ Island Juleps

@ Freedom Island
@ TheReal Man

Bourbon

@ MakersMark

Pinot Noir

@ Cloudy Bay Marlborough, New Zealand

@ Bouchard Pere Phils, France

12

14

17

16

15

50

11



@ Belle Blos Clark Telephone Santa Bar bara County

@ Patz and Hall, Sonoma County,

@ Baron Philippe de Rothschild, France

@ Cesari Essere Merlot, Italy

@ Red Diamond Merlot, Columbia Valley,
@ Bonterra, Organic Merlot, California, USA

@ Napa Cellars Merlot, Napa Valley California, USA

Sauvignon Blanc

@ Oyster Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand

@ Sincerite, France



@ L es Rafelieres Sauvignon, France

Chardonnay

A

@ Ardeche, France

A

@ Patz Hall Hyde Vineyard, California, USA
A

@ Joel Gott, USA

A .

@ Puligny Montrachet, France
A

@ Meursault Les Clous, France
A

@ Bouchard Pere Fils Pouilly Fuisse, France

Pinot Grigio
@ Santa Margherita, Valdadige Controllata, Italy

@ Ruffino Lumina, Delle Venezie, Italy



M .
@ Anterra Delle Venezie Italy

Children'sMenu

&b
@ Chicken Tenders*

Cabernet Sauvignon

aaen

@ The Show, California,

@ Stags L eap, Napa Valley, California
aaen

@ DuckHorn Decoy, Sonoma County, USA
@ Bontera Organic, California

@ Crimes, Australia

aaen

@ Joel Gott, California,

aaen

@ Insignia Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, California, USA

14



@ Murphy Goode, California, USA

@ Opus One, Napa Valley, California, USA

Rosé Wines

s

.&.u{-. .
@ Miraval Cotes de Provence France

oL
@ Gekkeikan, U.S.A

Champagne and Sparkling

@ Laurent Perrier Brut, France NV

@ Sperone, Prosecco Brut Sparkling, Italy

CORDIALS

32

10



E .
@ Patron Citronage

Cognac

Getting Serious

‘|E ' Titos

Sushi*

% Avocado sushi

Coffee*

a Coffee
<>
| 2

L atte

15

10

12



Great Accompaniments

@ Glenfiddich Yrs

@ Glenlivet Yrs

Starts

, )
'\.

i
@ Cuban Spiced Beef Sticks

White Wine and Rosé

@ Whispering Angel Cotes de Provence France

@ Napa Cellars Chardonnay, Napa Valley,

@ Deinhard Piesporter, Riesling, Mosel

Champagne and Sparklings

22

22

18

20

18

10



@ Sper one Prosecco Brut Sparkling, Italy

@ Moét Chandon Brut Imperial Champagne, France NV
@ Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Yellow Label, Reims, France

@ Laurent Perrier Brut France NV

Shiraz and Zinfandel

@ Joel Gott Zinfandel, St. Helena

@ Gulfstream Shiraz, South Australia

L a Bougainvillea Special Select

@ Brunello Casanova D.O.C.G di Montacino Cerretalto
g .

@ Nuits S.G Les Porrets, France

g

@ Peppoli, Antinori D.O.C.G Chianti Classico, Italy



Ruffino, Riserva Ducale, Chianti Classico,

Orin Swift Abstract' Napa Valley

@@

Uncategorized

Oatmeal

o

W
9

Blueberry Pancakes

Carnivore Omelet

Smoked Salmon Benedict

Croissant Sandwich

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Smoothie of the Day

Ge&eee@

10

15

19

19

10

AN

10



4

o
o

-
.

-

@

.

-

@

.

-

@8

.

-

@

.

ea

Smoked Bacon

Pork Sausage

Plain Yogurt

Homefries

Conch Fritters

Sautéed Garlic Shrimp

Garden green salad

Cobb Salad

Homemade Soup of the Day

Dynamite Shrimp

Garlic Shrimp

Lobster Tail

»

»

a1

a1

12

18

14

16

12

18

18

38



Seafood Pasta

M ushroom Risotto

TruffleFries

M ash Potatoes

Coconut Cheese Cake

Mango Creme Brulee

Chocolate Fondant

Choco L oco

Goombay Smash

Frozen Daiquiris

Canadian Club

Crown Royal

12

12

12

16

10

12



Dewars

Mount Gay

BACARDI ANEJO

Pyrat

Ron Zacapa

Courvoisier VS

Martell VS

Courvoisier XO

Ketel One

Ciroc

Elit

Gordon

10

12

10

©

15

12

(o]

22

15

15

18

10



New Amsterdam

Patr6n Silver

EL JIMADOR

Reposado

Casamigos

Don Julio

Kalik

[PA

Barone Fini, Italy

Napa Cellars, Napa Valley

Beringer, California

Barone Fini, Pinot Grigio, Italy

12

15

10

16

16

~ ("')g

~

15



A
¥

Hendricks

14



